@ Ford Equity Research

Sector allocation:
Retail

Entertainment

Radio & Television
General Insurance
Internet & Software
Pharmaceuticals
Refining & Marketing
Life & Health

Hotels, Restaurants & Travel
Electrical EQuipment

A Mergent Company

2013 BuyBack Achievers
11.8%
10.1%
8.9%
8.5%
8.3%
6.0%
5.0%
5.0%
3.1%
2.5%

2012 BuyBack Achievers
15.7%
7.0%
5.8%
5.7%
5.3%
4.9%
4.3%
4.3%
4.2%
3.6%



