

Sector allocation:	2013 BuyBack Achievers	2012 BuyBack Achievers
Retail	11.8%	15.7%
Entertainment	10.1%	7.0%
Radio & Television	8.9%	5.8%
General Insurance	8.5%	5.7%
Internet & Software	8.3%	5.3%
Pharmaceuticals	6.0%	4.9%
Refining & Marketing	5.0%	4.3%
Life & Health	5.0%	4.3%
Hotels, Restaurants & Travel	3.1%	4.2%
Electrical Equipment	2.5%	3.6%